FINANSIA

Commodity WoW

Last Price Net Change %change % change
2016YTD

17-Jun-16

0Oil and Gas

PTTEP

Brent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Naphtha (USD/Ton)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC&TOP

Propylene (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)
Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Napt
Spread Benzene - Naptha
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
MEG(USD/Ton)
Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Napthz
Spread HDPE - Naptha
Spread MEG - 0.63Ethyler
Spread Paraxylene - Napt
Spread Benzene - Naptha
TPC&VNT

PVC(USD/Ton)

Spread PVC - 0.5Ethylene
IVL

PTA (USD/Ton)
Agiculture&Food
CPF&GFPT&CFRESH
Shrimp (Bt/Kg)

Swine (Bt/Kg)

Chicken (Bt/Kg)

TUF

Tuna (US$/Ton)
STA&TRUBB

TSR20 - SICOM (Cent/kg)
RSS3 - Songkhla (Bt/Kg)
KSL

Sugar (Cent/lb)

TVO

Soybean (US$/bushel)
Shipping

TTA & PSL

BDI (Avg all main sizes)
BSI (50,000 - 60,000 DWT

47.8

48.0

44.2
415.7

700.0

1,020.0

44.2
4.8
700.0
595.0
284.3
179.3

1,020.0
1,125.0

605.0
700.0
595.0
604.3
709.3
-37.6
284.3
179.3

790.0
334.0

620.0

180.0

77.5
35.0

1,500.0

127.9
53.6

19.9

11.5

587.0
555.0

W-w

-1.1
-1.1
-2.6

-13.6

0.0
5.0
-2.6
0.5

-20.0
-30.0

-6.4

-16.4

5.0
25.0

-10.0
-20.0
-30.0

18.6
38.6

-13.2

-6.4

-16.4

0.0
-1.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

-0.5

0.0

4.1
-0.3

0.2

-0.1

-23.0

-2.0

W-w

-2.3%
-2.2%
-5.6%
-3.2%

0.0%

0.5%

-5.6%
10.5%
-2.8%
-4.8%
-2.2%
-8.4%

0.5%
2.3%
-1.6%
-2.8%
-4.8%
3.2%
5.8%

-53.8%

-2.2%
-8.4%

0.0%
-0.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-1.4%

0.0%

3.2%
-0.6%

0.9%

-1.2%

-3.8%
-0.4%

30.9%
27.9%
33.0%
-0.5%

19.7%
-3.8%
33.0%

-46.2%

4.5%
4.4%
12.7%
17.7%

-3.8%
7.1%
3.4%
4.5%
4.4%
-5.9%
12.2%

-54.6%

12.7%
17.7%

9.7%
17.8%

6.9%

0.0%
16.5%

-10.3%

50.0%

15.4%
46.5%

32.9%

34.1%

22.8%
23.3%

Avg.
1Q15

54.5

49.0

52.9
492.4

852.3
955.0
52.9
8.2
742.3
681.2
249.9
188.7

955.0

1,201.5

794.6
742.3
681.2
462.6
709.1
193.0
249.9
188.7

827.3
385.6

626.5

193.8

62.9
36.7

1,103.0

142.2
59.8

14.4

9.9

615.8
623.8

62.1
57.5
61.2
556.6

981.9
1,361.2
61.2
8.0
840.0
811.9
283.4
255.3

1,361.2
1,370.8
953.5
840.0
811.9
804.6
814.2
95.9
283.4
255.3

875.4
260.8

740.0
159.0
70.0
35.8

1,102.0

151.7
56.4

12.5

9.6

629.9
647.0

50.4
46.8
50.6
453.1

760.8
971.2
50.6
5.9
797.3
671.5
344.2
218.4

971.2

1,234.2

773.1
797.3
671.5
518.0
781.1
161.3
344.2
218.4

830.0
345.5

625.4

164.4

7.3
36.5

1,430.0

134.4
48.6

11.5

9.3

976.3
843.5

44.5

4.9

42.8
439.8

574.7
941.2
42.8
7.8
711.8
592.6
271.9
152.8

941.2

1,149.7

634.1
711.8
592.6
501.4
709.9
41.2

271.9
152.8

770.9
333.7

598.5

150.2

67.8
34.1

1,047.0

120.0
M1.7

14.7

8.8

697.2
607.2

34.7
33.8
30.9
344.1

595.8
1,026.5
30.9
7.9
651.2
569.2
307.1
225.2

1,026.5
1,110.8
638.5
651.2
569.2
682.5
766.7
-8.3
307.1
225.2

746.2
304.1

583.1
181.4
67.1
35.8

1,257.0

115.6
4.7

14.4

8.8

363.0
367.2

45.5

44.9

42.5
405.6

690.8
1,127.5
42.5
4.9
697.5
625.8
291.9
220.3

1,127.5
1,168.8
643.3
697.5
625.8
721.9
763.2
-67.0
291.9
220.3

810.4
318.1

622.1
166.1
76.9
36.0

1,555.0

139.0
57.9

16.7

10.4

607.0
548.9
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O senhaiudv Usas w-w Tag
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§a PTT, PTTEP, TOP, SPRC,
BCP, IRPC, PTTGC, ESSO)

O sauuim (agivilagyed) U5
89 -3.2% W-W aquenihdn

S natllasnaddwinamolaaiug
Propylene NPT W-W Uiz
Ethylene U3Ua% +0.5% W-W (1w
nandsia PTTGC tiaz SCC)

O yeazlsw@nd PX uaz BZ U5udn
89 -2.8% WAz -4.8% W-W (1duau
@8 PTTGC waz TOP)

O s1edawana@n HDPE Usudaiu
+2.3% W-W (1luuanda PTTGC,
SCC)

S naflawana@n PVC n3sen W-W
(Junanssia VNT waz TPC)

O 11en MEG U5ud89 -1.6% W-W
(Juausa IVL)
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do IVL) ,
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CPF GFPT TFG)
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O yevhenausutu waw ilu
fain 6 Aadanu (Juuinde
KSL KBS KTIS BRR)

© 119w SICOM TSR Usuiu
A3auINluIay 6 FUA% nAdn
wwndidgalusauiiay 2 T uan
Ausadsussluzrengunin vinlw
dnasnunauadnangaiiails
SIUINAYNAAAFIVNIDING
Wanias -0.6% W-W (1Huuinda
STA TRUBB usiiduausda HFT)

O arfid13z19158 BDI U5Ua4 -3.8%
W-W 1Ny 587 e (tuauda
TTA was PSL)
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (I0OD) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2015
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